

Godminster- Vintage Organic Cheddar Truckle

Ingredients: Made using organically produced cows' MILK including that from the Godminster dairy herd

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 1725kJ / 416kcal

Fat 34.9g

Saturates 21.7g

Carbohydrates 0.1g

Sugars 0.1g

Protein 25.4g

Salt 1.8g

Lincoln Tea & Coffee Co - Traditional Breakfast Tea

Ingredients: Black tea

Grate Britain - Smoked Cheese Biscuits

Ingredients: WHEAT flour, Smoked Dorset Red Cheddar, (37%), (MILK) (with colour: Anatto), Butter (15%), (MILK, Salt), Rice Flour, Roasted SESAME Seeds, Autolysed Yeast, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, MUSTARD Powder, Raising Agents (Disodium Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate), Sea Salt, Ground Black Pepper, Ground Nutmeg.

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2141 kJ / 512 kcal

Fat 29.9g

Saturates 16.4g

Carbohydrates 46.8g

Sugars 0.5g

Protein 16.8g

Salt 2.2g

Yorkshire Crisps - Worcester Sauce flavour

Ingredients: Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Sea Salt, Rice Flour, Dried Worcester Sauce (Spirit vinegar, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Tamarind paste, Cloves, Ginger, Garlic), Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Dried Lemon Juice, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast Extract, Onion Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric acid, Ginger, Black Pepper, Cinnamon, Pimento.

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 468.2Kcal

Fat 25.0g

Saturates 2.2g

Carbohydrates 54.1g

Sugars 3.0g

Protein 5.2g

Salt 1.4g

Willies Cacao - Milk Chocolate Sea Salt Caramel Pearls

Ingredients: Raw cane sugar, cocoa mass, double cream (MILK), cocoa butter, MILK POWDER, glucose, butter (MILK), sea salt (0.3%). Allergy Advice: For allergens see ingredients in CAPITALS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 2213kJ / 532 kcal

Fat 36.4g

Saturates 22.0g

Carbohydrates 43.7g

Sugars 39.5g

Protein 5.9g

Salt 0.5g

Lincoln Tea & Coffee Co - Sweet Brazil Filter Blend Coffee

Ingredients: Coffee beans

Millers Toast - Cranberry & Raisin

Ingredients: BUTTERMILK, WHEAT Flour, Dried Sweetened Cranberries (25%) (Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil), Pumpkin Seeds (17%), Raisins (13%), Soft Brown Sugar, Honey, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Raising Agent (Sodium Bicarbonate), Sea Salt

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 466kcal

Fat 10.7g

Saturates 3.0g

Carbohydrates 79.3g

Sugars 30.4g

Protein 10.2g

Salt 1.7g

Cornish Artisan Confectionery - Caramel Sea Salt Crumbly Fudge

Ingredients: Sugar, sweetened condensed milk (WHOLE MILK, sugar), butter (MILK), golden syrup, glucose, sea salt, caramel flavouring Made in a factory that handles egg, soya, nuts and peanuts.

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 1708kJ / 405kcal

Fat 11.5g

Saturates 7.3g

Carbohydrates 74.1g

Sugars 70.3g

Protein 1.3g

Salt 0.81g

Teoni's Cookies - All Butter Shortbread

Ingredients: WHEAT FLOUR [calcium carbonate, iron, niacin (vit B3), thiamin (vit B1)], BUTTER (30%), sugar CONTAINS GLUTEN, MILK PRODUCTS AND MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF NUTS

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 489Kcal

Fat 25.6g

Saturates 11.5g

Carbohydrates 59.9g

Sugars 26.7g

Protein 5.6g

Salt 0.1

Reivers - Dark Chocolate Orange Batons

Ingredients: Dark Chocolate (66%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Flavouring), Candied Orange Peel (33%) (Orange Peel, Sucrose, Fructose, Dextrose, Maltose, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acid (Citric Acid)), Glazing Agents (Gum Arabic, Zein (Maize Protein)). May contain traces of tree NUTS and MILK.

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 1951kJ / 470Kcal

Fat 27.4g

Saturates 16.9g

Carbohydrates 47.6g

Sugars 43.2g

Protein 4.5g

Salt 0.11g

All You Need - Red Onion Chutney

Ingredients: red onions (60%), dark brown sugar, Balsamic vinegar (10%), spirit vinegar, orange juice, cornflour, crystallised ginger, salt, allspice, orange zest.

Nutrition Information (Per 100g or 100ml)

Energy 112kcal

Fat 0.2g

Saturates 0.0g

Carbohydrates 25.1g

Sugars 22.3g

Protein 1.2g

Salt 0.51g